Last Name
Aguayo
Daniels Doyle
Davis

Del Muro
DeVaughn
Edwards
Fernandez
Flanagan
Forristall
Foucher-Weekley
Galvin
Giderof
Giderof
Harvey
Helmbold
Hightower
Johnson
Johnson
Keys
LaJeune
Lindstrom
Lypson
Marti
McClenahan
Montenegro
Newmark
Payne
Perez
Peteet
Pietrzyk
Quathamer
Rico
Robinson
Robinson
Rodriguez
Rosario
Scales
Scanlan
Schleyer
Smith
Sobkowiak
Spears
Thomas
Trevino
Valentin
Williams
Witry

First Name
Jose
Patrice
Felicia
Arthur
Raven
Qualandras
Miguel
Debra
Ryan
Tanya
Kathleen
Ramon
Lisa
Christine
Jenny
Vanessa
Genise
Gina
Minnie
Kerl

Mark

Lori
Alyssa
Corey
Patricia
Roberta
Bryant
Norma
Danielle
John
Andrew
Francisco
Vanessa
Karl
Jesus
Cynthia
Dyamond
Elizabeth
Richard
Kimberly
Frank
Tammy
Lawrence
Daniel
Jennifer
Randy
Mary Pat

Annual Salary

$48,410.18
$111,605.00
$173,000.10
$146,250.00
$124,999.94
$51,985.96
$62,598.12
$64,476.10
$134,519.84
$103,000.04
$110,000.02
$146,250.00
$100,231.30
$60,775.00
$73,486.40
$47,259.94
$83,200.00
$62,598.12
$55,599.96
$110,000.02
$122,500.04
$156,399.88
$51,000.04
$98,999.94
$82,110.08
$63,200.02
$110,000.02
$47,999.90
$54,999.88
$101,233.60
$105,000.48
$119,999.88
$71,999.98
$51,499.76
$71,945.64
$47,260.46
$58,999.98
$119,999.88
$116,000.04
$71,999.98
$134,519.84
$65,000.00
$29,120.00
$72,229.04
$79,763.06
$98,999.94
$117,276.00

Job Title Description

Associate Program Coordinator
Director of Compliance

Executive Director

Managing Architect

Director of Procurement

Junior Project Accountant
Procurement Coordinator

Senior Staff Accountant

Project Manager IV

Comptroller

Director Of Human Resources
Director Of Construction

Director Of Program Controls & Reporting
Program Coordinator

Document Controls & Systems Coordinator
Associate Program Coordinator
Manager of Training & Logistical Support
Program Coordinator

Associate Program Coordinator
Design Project Manager

Project Manager

Chief Operating Officer

External Affairs Coordinator
Design/Planning Project Manager Ill
Senior Contract Manager

Senior Project Accountant

Director of Communications
Associate Program Coordinator
Special Projects Coordinator
Project Manager lli

Design Project Manager

Director of Information Technology
Program Coordinator

Compliance Specialist

Manager of Compliance

Associate Program Coordinator
Human Resources Administrator
Deputy Managing Architect

Deputy Director of Environmental Services
Manager of Compliance

Project Manager IV

Program Coordinator

Office Support Clerk

Program Accountant

Project Manager Il

Infrastructure Project Manager Il
Director of External Affairs

Hire Date

04/29/2005
05/04/2015
06/09/2015
10/28/2013
08/19/2013
02/16/2010
04/25/2002
08/01/2007
10/28/2013
04/06/2009
11/09/2015
08/01/2002
12/15/2003
06/30/2008
12/09/2013
11/15/1999
10/15/2013
04/09/2001
12/01/2013
05/30/2013
01/22/2008
09/20/2010
08/20/2014
02/11/2013
02/18/2014
11/24/2008
06/27/2016
01/19/2016
04/11/2016
11/25/2013
04/22/2013
03/14/2016
07/27/2015
11/25/2013
06/28/2013
07/01/2002
03/08/2016
06/27/2016
10/21/2013
05/01/2000
10/28/2013
09/30/2013
09/16/2016
03/10/2008
01/29/2004
07/29/2014
07/01/1999



