Last Name	First Name	Annual Salary	Job Title Description	Hire Date
Aguayo	Jose	\$48,410.18	Associate Program Coordinator	04/29/2005
Daniels Doyle	Patrice	\$111,605.00	Director of Compliance	05/04/2015
Davis	Felicia	\$173,000.10	Executive Director	06/09/2015
Del Muro	Arthur	\$146,250.00	Managing Architect	10/28/2013
DeVaughn	Raven	\$124,999.94	Director of Procurement	08/19/2013
Edwards	Qualandras	\$51,985.96	Junior Project Accountant	02/16/2010
Fernandez	Miguel	\$62,598.12	Procurement Coordinator	04/25/2002
Flanagan	Debra	\$64,476.10	Senior Staff Accountant	08/01/2007
Forristall	Ryan	\$134,519.84	Project Manager IV	10/28/2013
Foucher-Weekley	Tanya	\$103,000.04	Comptroller	04/06/2009
Galvin	Kathleen	\$110,000.02	Director Of Human Resources	11/09/2015
Giderof	Ramon	\$146,250.00	Director Of Construction	08/01/2002
Giderof	Lisa	\$100,231.30	Director Of Program Controls & Reporting	12/15/2003
Harvey	Christine	\$60,775.00	Program Coordinator	06/30/2008
Helmbold	Jenny	\$73,486.40	Document Controls & Systems Coordinator	12/09/2013
Hightower	Vanessa	\$47,259.94	Associate Program Coordinator	11/15/1999
Johnson	Genise	\$83,200.00	Manager of Training & Logistical Support	10/15/2013
Johnson	Gina	\$62,598.12	Program Coordinator	04/09/2001
Keys	Minnie	\$55,599.96	Associate Program Coordinator	12/01/2013
LaJeune	Kerl	\$110,000.02	Design Project Manager	05/30/2013
Lindstrom	Mark	\$122,500.04	Project Manager	01/22/2008
Lypson	Lori	\$156,399.88	Chief Operating Officer	09/20/2010
Marti	Alyssa	\$51,000.04	External Affairs Coordinator	08/20/2014
McClenahan	Corey	\$98,999.94	Design/Planning Project Manager III	02/11/2013
Montenegro	Patricia	\$82,110.08	Senior Contract Manager	02/18/2014
Newmark	Roberta	\$63,200.02	Senior Project Accountant	11/24/2008
Payne	Bryant	\$110,000.02	Director of Communications	06/27/2016
Perez	Norma	\$47,999.90	Associate Program Coordinator	01/19/2016
Peteet	Danielle	\$54,999.88	Special Projects Coordinator	04/11/2016
Pietrzyk	John	\$101,233.60	Project Manager III	11/25/2013
Quathamer	Andrew	\$105,000.48	Design Project Manager	04/22/2013
Rico	Francisco	\$119,999.88	Director of Information Technology	03/14/2016
Robinson	Vanessa	\$71,999.98	Program Coordinator	07/27/2015
Robinson	Karl	\$51,499.76	Compliance Specialist	11/25/2013
Rodriguez	Jesus	\$71,945.64	Manager of Compliance	06/28/2013
Rosario	Cynthia	\$47,260.46	Associate Program Coordinator	07/01/2002
Scales	Dyamond	\$58,999.98	Human Resources Administrator	03/08/2016
Scanlan	Elizabeth	\$119,999.88	Deputy Managing Architect	06/27/2016
Schleyer	Richard	\$116,000.04	Deputy Director of Environmental Services	10/21/2013
Smith	Kimberly	\$71,999.98	Manager of Compliance	05/01/2000
Sobkowiak	Frank	\$134,519.84	Project Manager IV	10/28/2013
Spears	Tammy	\$65,000.00	Program Coordinator	09/30/2013
Thomas	Lawrence	\$29,120.00	Office Support Clerk	09/16/2016
Trevino	Daniel	\$72,229.04	Program Accountant	03/10/2008
Valentin	Jennifer	\$79,763.06	Project Manager II	01/29/2004
Williams	Randy	\$98,999.94	Infrastructure Project Manager II	07/29/2014
Witry	Mary Pat	\$117,276.00	Director of External Affairs	07/01/1999